
P587-665

THIS PRODUCT WAS MANUFACTURED BY EVER YOUNG COMPANY LIMITED FOR ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES ,LLC.

P587-665 Page 1 of 52



S3-001

P587-665 Page 2 of 52



P587-665 Page 3 of 52



P587-665 Page 4 of 52



P587-665 Page 5 of 52



P587-665 Page 6 of 52



P587-665

30,000

Page 7 of 52



P587-665

PARTS  IDENTIFICATION LIST

Page 8 of 52



S

Do not tighten the screws until the fire pit table is completely assembled.

Do not place the parts directly on the ground to avoid dents and scratches.

P587-665 Page 9 of 52



P587-665

Side Panel (H), Right Side Panel (D) 
together using 4pcs (P) 1/4''*1 1/4'' 
Bolt by Allen Wrench (S).

1. Connect the Back Panel (C), Left

Side Panel (H) and Right Side 
Panel (D) using 4pcs (P) 1/4"*1 1/4'' 
Bolt by Allen Wrench (S).

2. Connect Door (J) to Left

Page 10 of 52



P587-665

base using 2pcs (N) 1/4"*1 3/4" 
Bolt by Allen Wrench (S).

3. Attach Middle Frame(M) to the

 using 8pcs (P) 1/4"*1 1/4'' Bolt 
by Allen Wrench (S).

4. Attach two Shelf Parts (L)

Page 11 of 52



6.

Attach Tank Holder (K) using 4pcs 
(P) 1/4''*1 1/4'' Bolt by Allen 
Wrench (S)

5.

Turn over the unit.

Pour the fire glass (E) into fire bowl.

P587-665 Page 12 of 52

Attach Table top (B) using 4pcs (R) 
1/4''*3/4'' Bolt by Allen Wrench (S)

7.



P587-665

 

8. Cover the lid (A) on the fire bowl.

to the regulator.
door after the tank is connected  
propane tank is secure. Close the 
screw clockwise to ensure the 
Tighten the pre-assembled wing 
included) into the tank holder. 
pound propane gas tank (not
9. Open the door and place the 20-

Page 13 of 52



P587-665

requires one AAA size battery (G).
compartment. The ignition module 
panel to access the battery (G) 
module located on the control 
push button cap on the ignition 
the "OFF'' position. Unscrew the 
10.Make sure the control knob is in

after use before covering.
allowed to COMPLETELY cool
elements. The fire pit must be
protect the unit from the 
cover (F) when not in used to
11. Cover the fire pit with the PVC

Page 14 of 52



P587-665 Page 15 of 52

12.



P587-665 Page 16 of 52



P587-665 Page 17 of 52





P587-665

CE PRODUIT A ETE FABRIQUE PAR SOURCES EVER YOUNG COMPANY LIMITED FOR ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES,LLC.

P587-665 Page 18 sur 52



S3-001

P587-665 Page 19 sur 52



P587-665 Page 20 sur 52



P587-665 Page 21 sur 52



P587-665 Page 22 sur 52



P587-665 Page 23 sur 52



P587-665

0

Page 24 sur 52

3



P587-665 Page 25 sur 52



P587-665

No coloque las piezas directamente en el suelo para evitar abolladuras y arañazos. 

No apriete los tornillos hasta que la mesa de fuego esté completamente montada.

S

Page 26 sur 52



P587-665 Page 27 sur 52

1. Connectez le panneau arrière (C), le
panneau latéral gauche (H), le panneau 
latéral droit (D) ensemble en utilisant 
4pcs (P) 1/4"*1 1/4’bolt par clé Allen (S)

2. Connectez la porte (J) au panneau
latéral gauche (H) et au panneau 
latéral droit (D) en utilisant 4pcs (P) 
1/4"*1 1/4" boulon par clé Allen (S).



P587-665 Page 28 sur 52

4. Attachez deux parties d’étagère (L)
en utilisant 8pcs (P) 1/4"*1 1/4" clé 
Allen Boltby (S).

3. Fixez le cadre du milieu (M) à la
base en utilisant 2pcs (N) 1/4"*1 3/4"
boulon par clé Allen (S).



P587-665

7

Page 29 sur 52

5. Attacher le porte-réservoir (K) en
utilisant 4pcs(P) 1/4"*1 1/4" boulon par 
clé Allen (S)

6. Fixer dessus de Table (B) en
utilisant 4pcs (R)114"*3/4" boulon 
par clé Allen (S)



P587-665

8

9

Page 30 sur 52



P587-665

10

11
F

G
(G).

Page 31 sur 52



Page 32 sur 52Page 32 sur 52



P587-665
Page 33 sur 52



P587-665 Page 34 sur 52





P587-665

P587-665

ESTE PROODUCTO FUE FABRICADO POR EVER YOUNG COMPANY LIMITED FOR ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES,LLC.



S3-001

P587-665



P587-665



P587-665



P587-665



P587-665



P587-665



P587-665

03



P587-665



P587-665

S

Ne placez pas les pièces directement sur le sol pour éviter les bosses et les rayures. 

Ne serrez pas les vis jusqu’à ce que la table du foyer soit complètement assemblée.



P587-665

1. Conecel Panel trasero (C), el Panel
izquierdo (H), el Panel derecho (D) 
juntos usando 4pcs (P) 1/4"*1 1/4’Bolt 
by Allen Wrench (S)

2. Conecla puerta (J) al Panel lateral
izquierdo (H) y al Panel lateral 
derecho (D) usando 4pcs (P) 1/4"*1 
1/4"Bolt by Allen Wrench (S).



P587-665

4. Conecte dos partes de estante (L)
usando 8pcs (P) 1/4"*1 1/4" Boltby 
Allen Wrench (s).

3. Fije el marco central (M) a la base 
usando 2pcs (N) 1/4"*1 3/4"Bolt by 
Allen Wrench (S).



P587-665

7

5. Adjuntar soporte para tanque (K)
usando 4pcs(P) 1/4"*1 1/4" Bolt by 
AllenWrench (S)

6. Tapa de la mesa para conectar (B) con
tornillo de 114"*3/4" de 4pcs (R) por 
Allen Wrench (S)



P587-665

9

8



P587-665

F11

10.

G
G





P587-665



P587-665


	P749-665
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18

	P749-665-2
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18

	P749-665-3
	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18

	8.pdf
	页 1

	25.pdf
	页 1

	43.pdf
	页 1




